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Anlage
Odenthaler Str. 278, 51467 Bergisch Gladbach
G 02202-35673 mail@thc-rot-weiss.de

Sportwart/in

Sowa, Jens
T 0175-5925855 jsowa@t-online.de
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Knaben 12 1 (4er) | 2. Kreisliga Jugend

MF: Erxhan Azizi

m 0157 71338412; ajnureazizi03@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Azizi, Aniik (MKD¥)
Drizga, Marek
Grimm, Jonah
Sczyslo, Alexis
Schmitz, Hannes
Day, Johann

Ries, Ole

Miller, Lennard Jo
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ID-Nr.

11401944
11402095
11214215
11214216
11303655
11215178
11215180
11215179

LK

LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,4
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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